Non-Public Schools Recommended for Funding

Applicant

All Saints Central School

Bishop Foley Catholic High School
Bishop Kelley Memorial School
Brother Rice High School

Calvary Baptist Academy

Calvary Baptist Academy

Calvary Baptist Academy

Calvary Baptist Academy

Calvary Baptist Academy

Calvary Baptist Academy
Cardinal Mooney Catholic School
Cross Lutheran School

DelLaSalle Collegiate High School
Detroit Catholic Central High School
Detroit Cristo Rey High School
Dutton Christian School

Emerson School

Emerson School

Emerson School

Fr. Gabriel Richard High School
Fr. Luke M. Powers High School
Genesee Christian School

Guardian Angels School

Hackett Catholic Prep

Holy Family Regional School

Holy Redeemer Elementary School
Holy Redeemer Elementary School
Holy Redeemer Elementary School
Holy Redeemer Elementary School
Holy Spirit School

Hudsonville Christian School
Hudsonville Christian School
Hudsonville Christian School
Hudsonville Christian School
Hudsonville Christian School
Lansing Catholic Central High School
Livingston Christian Schools
Macomb Christian Schools
Macomb Christian Schools
Macomb Christian Schools
Macomb Christian Schools
Macomb Christian Schools
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Team Name

The Legend of Robotics
The Foley Freeze
Bishop Kelley FLL Jr.
Mech Warriors
RoboKings - FRC
RoboKings - FTC
RoboKings-FLL Jr. 1
RoboKings-FLL Jr. 2
RoboKings-FLL Jr. 3
RoboKings-FLL Jr. 4
RoboSapiens

Cross Lutheran
Pilot Robotics

CC Shambots
Kinematic Wolves
Dutton Christian School
Cyber Eagles
Emerson Eagles
Rising Eagles

FGR FIRST Team
Power Chargers
Cyber Soldiers

GABots
Irish Robotics
Masterminds
Junior Lego Team 1
Junior Lego Team 2
RedeemerBots
Techno Lions
Holy Spirit Robotics
Hudsonville Christian
Hudsonville Christian
Hudsonville Christian
Hudsonville Christian
Hudsonville Christian
Lansing Catholic Cougars
Steel Falcons
Attacka Alpacas
Cyber Pixels
Cyber Wolves
Lego Ninjas
Mega Moons
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Amount

Exhibit A
Amount
Requested Recommended

$2,500 $2,500
$2,500 $2,500

S400 S400
$2,500 $2,500
$3,500 $3,500
$1,800 $1,800

S400 S400

$100 $100

$100 $100

$100 $100
$2,500 $2,500
$1,200 $1,200
$9,000 $9,000
$2,500 $2,500
$2,500 $2,500
$2,500 $2,500
$1,200 $1,200
$1,800 $1,800

$200 $200
$9,000 $9,000
$2,500 $2,500
$9,000 $9,000

$300 $300
$6,500 $6,500
$1,800 $1,800

$400 $400

$100 $100
$1,200 $1,200
$1,800 $1,800
$1,200 $1,200
$2,500 $2,500
$1,000 $1,000
$1,000 $1,000
$1,000 $1,000
$1,000 $1,000
$9,000 $9,000
$6,500 $6,500
$1,000 $1,000

$300 $300
$1,000 $1,000
$1,200 $1,200

$400 $400
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Macomb Christian Schools
Macomb Christian Schools
Macomb Christian Schools
Macomb Christian Schools
Macomb Christian Schools
Manistee Catholic Central Schools
Manistee Catholic Central Schools
Manistee Catholic Central Schools
Manistee Catholic Central Schools
Manistee Catholic Central Schools
Manistee Catholic Central Schools
Mercy High School

Michigan Islamic Academy
Michigan Islamic Academy
Michigan Islamic Academy
Michigan Islamic Academy
Michigan Islamic Academy
Michigan Islamic Academy
NorthPointe Christian School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Notre Dame Preparatory School
Our Lady of Consolation School
Our Lady Queen of Martyrs School
Parkway Christian School
Plymouth Christian Academy
Regina High School

Rudolf Steiner High School

Rudolf Steiner School of Ann Arbor

Michigan Department of Education

Monkey Wrenches

Moon Walkers

Robo Defenders

Short Circuits

Silver Scarabs

93673A Manistee Catholic Central Robo
93673B Manistee Catholic Central Robo
93673C Manistee Catholic Central Robo
93673D Manistee Catholic Central Roba
93673E Manistee Catholic Central Robo
93673F Manistee Catholic Central Robo
Riveter Robotics

Catstronauts

Eagle Robotics

Lunar Landing

Shooting Stars

Space Explorers

Universal Space Boyz

Mechanical Mustangs

Killer Bees

VEX IQ Bumble Bees A

VEX 1Q Bumble Bees B

VEX IQ Bumble Bees K

VEX 1Q Bumble Bees Q

VEX IQ Bumble Bees V

VEX 1Q Bumblebees 3333 J

VEX IQ Bumblebees 3333 X

VEX 1Q Bumblebees 3333 Y

VEX IQ Bumblebees 3333 7

VEX Killer Bees B

VEX Killer Bees F

VEX Killer Bees J

VEX Killer Bees K

VEX Killer Bees T

VEX Mildly Aggressive Bees A

VEX Mildly Aggressive Bees B

VEX Mildly Aggressive Bees Z

The Tech Peeps

OLQM Viking Robots

Parkway Eagles

Atoms Family

SaddleBots

Steiner Steel Storm

The Fighting Gnomes
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$100
$100
$6,500
$100
$1,800
$1,450
$450
$450
$450
$450
$450
$2,500
$100
$1,000
$100
$1,450
$100
$450
$6,500
$2,500
$1,200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$1,800
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$1,800
$1,200
$1,450
$2,500
$2,500
$6,500
$2,500
$1,800
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$100
$100
$6,500
$100
$1,800
$1,450
$450
$450
$450
$450
$450
$2,500
$100
$1,000
$100
$1,450
$100
$450
$6,500
$2,500
$1,200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$1,800
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$1,800
$1,200
$1,450
$2,500
$2,500
$6,500
$2,500
$1,800
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Sacred Heart Academy

Shrine Catholic High School & Academy
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy
South Christian High School

South Olive Christian School

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Brigid Catholic School
Catherine of Siena Academy
Francis High School
Francis High School
Francis High School
Francis High School
Francis High School
Francis High School
Mary School

Mary School

Mary School

Mary School

Mary School

Mary School

Mary School

Mary School

Mary School

Mary School

Mary School

Mary School

Mary School

Mary School

Mary School

Mary School

Mary's Preparatory School
Patrick School

Peter's Lutheran School
Peter's Lutheran School
Peter's Lutheran School
Peter's Lutheran School
Philip Catholic Central High School
Regis School

University of Detroit Jesuit
West Catholic High School
West Catholic High School
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SHA-Botics

Shrine Roboknights
Shrine Roboknights
Shrine Roboknights
Shrine Roboknights
Shrine Roboknights
Shrine Roboknights

SC Sailors

L.O.L Learning on Legos
Knights in Aluminium & SBRC
SCA Constellations

1628 Ascension

1628 B Holy Crusaders
1628 C Seton Saints
2446A High School Team
Imprimis Deo

VEX IQ

Amazing Astrological Astrodents

Flying Saucers

Space Colts

Team 1

Team 10

Team 11

Team 12

Team 2

Team 3

Team 4

Team 5

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Team 9

The Thunder Colts

St. Mary's Preparatory Eaglets
Atomic Attack

St. Peter's Digital Dragons
St. Peter's Gravitrons

St. Peter's Lunar Explorers
St. Peter's Mustangs

St. Philip Robotics

Savage Warriors
Robocubs

Enigma Robotics

Enigma Robotics
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$9,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,200
$200
$200
$1,800
$6,500
$1,200
$300
$9,000
$1,800
$300
$1,000
$1,800
$2,500
$1,450
$1,200
$200
$200
$400
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$1,800
$9,000
$1,450
$1,800
$100
$400
$1,200
$9,000
$300
$2,500
$1,800
$300
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$9,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,200
$200
$200
$1,800
$6,500
$1,200
$300
$9,000
$1,800
$300
$1,000
$1,800
$2,500
$1,450
$1,200
$200
$200
$400
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$1,800
$9,000
$1,450
$1,800
$100
$400
$1,200
$9,000
$300
$2,500
$1,800
$300
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West Catholic High School Enigma Robotics $2,500 $2,500
West Highland Christian Academy Electric Eels $400 $400
West Highland Christian Academy Mechatronic $6,500 $6,500
West Highland Christian Academy Wheca Lightning Colts $1,800 $1,800
Western Michigan Christian High School WMC Robotics $9,000 $9,000

Total: $245,350 $245,350
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