Non-Public Schools Recommended for Funding

		Amount	Amount
Applicant	Team Name	Requested	Recommended
All Saints Central School	The Legend of Robotics	\$2,500	\$2,500
Bishop Foley Catholic High School	The Foley Freeze	\$2,500	\$2,500
Bishop Kelley Memorial School	Bishop Kelley FLL Jr.	\$400	\$400
Brother Rice High School	Mech Warriors	\$2,500	\$2,500
Calvary Baptist Academy	RoboKings - FRC	\$3,500	\$3,500
Calvary Baptist Academy	RoboKings - FTC	\$1,800	\$1,800
Calvary Baptist Academy	RoboKings-FLL Jr. 1	\$400	\$400
Calvary Baptist Academy	RoboKings-FLL Jr. 2	\$100	\$100
Calvary Baptist Academy	RoboKings-FLL Jr. 3	\$100	\$100
Calvary Baptist Academy	RoboKings-FLL Jr. 4	\$100	\$100
Cardinal Mooney Catholic School	RoboSapiens	\$2,500	\$2,500
Cross Lutheran School	Cross Lutheran	\$1,200	\$1,200
DeLaSalle Collegiate High School	Pilot Robotics	\$9,000	\$9,000
Detroit Catholic Central High School	CC Shambots	\$2,500	\$2,500
Detroit Cristo Rey High School	Kinematic Wolves	\$2,500	\$2,500
Dutton Christian School	Dutton Christian School	\$2,500	\$2,500
Emerson School	Cyber Eagles	\$1,200	\$1,200
Emerson School	Emerson Eagles	\$1,800	\$1,800
Emerson School	Rising Eagles	\$200	\$200
Fr. Gabriel Richard High School	FGR FIRST Team	\$9,000	\$9,000
Fr. Luke M. Powers High School	Power Chargers	\$2,500	\$2,500
Genesee Christian School	Cyber Soldiers	\$9,000	\$9,000
Guardian Angels School	GABots	\$300	\$300
Hackett Catholic Prep	Irish Robotics	\$6,500	\$6,500
Holy Family Regional School	Masterminds	\$1,800	\$1,800
Holy Redeemer Elementary School	Junior Lego Team 1	\$400	\$400
Holy Redeemer Elementary School	Junior Lego Team 2	\$100	\$100
Holy Redeemer Elementary School	RedeemerBots	\$1,200	\$1,200
Holy Redeemer Elementary School	Techno Lions	\$1,800	\$1,800
Holy Spirit School	Holy Spirit Robotics	\$1,200	\$1,200
Hudsonville Christian School	Hudsonville Christian	\$2,500	\$2,500
Hudsonville Christian School	Hudsonville Christian	\$1,000	\$1,000
Hudsonville Christian School	Hudsonville Christian	\$1,000	\$1,000
Hudsonville Christian School	Hudsonville Christian	\$1,000	\$1,000
Hudsonville Christian School	Hudsonville Christian	\$1,000	\$1,000
Lansing Catholic Central High School	Lansing Catholic Cougars	\$9,000	\$9,000
Livingston Christian Schools	Steel Falcons	\$6,500	\$6,500
Macomb Christian Schools	Attacka Alpacas	\$1,000	\$1,000
Macomb Christian Schools	Cyber Pixels	\$300	\$300
Macomb Christian Schools	Cyber Wolves	\$1,000	\$1,000
Macomb Christian Schools	Lego Ninjas	\$1,200	\$1,200
Macomb Christian Schools	Mega Moons	\$400	\$400

Non-Public Schools Recommended for Funding

Macomb Christian Schools	Monkey Wrenches	\$100	\$100
Macomb Christian Schools	Moon Walkers	\$100	\$100
Macomb Christian Schools	Robo Defenders	\$6,500	\$6,500
Macomb Christian Schools	Short Circuits	\$100	\$100
Macomb Christian Schools	Silver Scarabs	\$1,800	\$1,800
Manistee Catholic Central Schools	93673A Manistee Catholic Central Robo	\$1,450	\$1,450
Manistee Catholic Central Schools	93673B Manistee Catholic Central Robo	\$450	\$450
Manistee Catholic Central Schools	93673C Manistee Catholic Central Robo	\$450	\$450
Manistee Catholic Central Schools	93673D Manistee Catholic Central Robo	\$450	\$450
Manistee Catholic Central Schools	93673E Manistee Catholic Central Robo	\$450	\$450
Manistee Catholic Central Schools	93673F Manistee Catholic Central Robo	\$450	\$450
Mercy High School	Riveter Robotics	\$2,500	\$2,500
Michigan Islamic Academy	Catstronauts	\$100	\$100
Michigan Islamic Academy	Eagle Robotics	\$1,000	\$1,000
Michigan Islamic Academy	Lunar Landing	\$100	\$100
Michigan Islamic Academy	Shooting Stars	\$1,450	\$1,450
Michigan Islamic Academy	Space Explorers	\$100	\$100
Michigan Islamic Academy	Universal Space Boyz	\$450	\$450
NorthPointe Christian School	Mechanical Mustangs	\$6,500	\$6,500
Notre Dame Preparatory School	Killer Bees	\$2,500	\$2,500
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX IQ Bumble Bees A	\$1,200	\$1,200
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX IQ Bumble Bees B	\$200	\$200
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX IQ Bumble Bees K	\$200	\$200
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX IQ Bumble Bees Q	\$200	\$200
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX IQ Bumble Bees V	\$200	\$200
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX IQ Bumblebees 3333 J	\$200	\$200
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX IQ Bumblebees 3333 X	\$200	\$200
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX IQ Bumblebees 3333 Y	\$200	\$200
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX IQ Bumblebees 3333 Z	\$200	\$200
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX Killer Bees B	\$1,800	\$1,800
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX Killer Bees F	\$300	\$300
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX Killer Bees J	\$300	\$300
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX Killer Bees K	\$300	\$300
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX Killer Bees T	\$300	\$300
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX Mildly Aggressive Bees A	\$300	\$300
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX Mildly Aggressive Bees B	\$300	\$300
Notre Dame Preparatory School	VEX Mildly Aggressive Bees Z	\$1,800	\$1,800
Our Lady of Consolation School	The Tech Peeps	\$1,200	\$1,200
Our Lady Queen of Martyrs School	OLQM Viking Robots	\$1,450	\$1,450
Parkway Christian School	Parkway Eagles	\$2,500	\$2,500
Plymouth Christian Academy	Atoms Family	\$2,500	\$2,500
Regina High School	SaddleBots	\$6,500	\$6,500
Rudolf Steiner High School	Steiner Steel Storm	\$2,500	\$2,500
Rudolf Steiner School of Ann Arbor	The Fighting Gnomes	\$1,800	\$1,800

Non-Public Schools Recommended for Funding

Sacred Heart Academy	SHA-Botics	\$9,000	\$9,000
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy	Shrine Roboknights	\$2,500	\$2,500
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy	Shrine Roboknights	\$1,000	\$1,000
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy	Shrine Roboknights	\$1,200	\$1,200
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy	Shrine Roboknights	\$200	\$200
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy	Shrine Roboknights	\$200	\$200
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy	Shrine Roboknights	\$1,800	\$1,800
South Christian High School	SC Sailors	\$6,500	\$6,500
South Olive Christian School	L.O.L Learning on Legos	\$1,200	\$1,200
St. Brigid Catholic School	Knights in Aluminium & SBRC	\$300	\$300
St. Catherine of Siena Academy	SCA Constellations	\$9,000	\$9,000
St. Francis High School	1628 Ascension	\$1,800	\$1,800
St. Francis High School	1628 B Holy Crusaders	\$300	\$300
St. Francis High School	1628 C Seton Saints	\$1,000	\$1,000
St. Francis High School	2446A High School Team	\$1,800	\$1,800
St. Francis High School	Imprimis Deo	\$2,500	\$2,500
St. Francis High School	VEX IQ	\$1,450	\$1,450
St. Mary School	Amazing Astrological Astrodents	\$1,200	\$1,200
St. Mary School	Flying Saucers	\$200	\$200
St. Mary School	Space Colts	\$200	\$200
St. Mary School	Team 1	\$400	\$400
St. Mary School	Team 10	\$100	\$100
St. Mary School	Team 11	\$100	\$100
St. Mary School	Team 12	\$100	\$100
St. Mary School	Team 2	\$100	\$100
St. Mary School	Team 3	\$100	\$100
St. Mary School	Team 4	\$100	\$100
St. Mary School	Team 5	\$100	\$100
St. Mary School	Team 6	\$100	\$100
St. Mary School	Team 7	\$100	\$100
St. Mary School	Team 8	\$100	\$100
St. Mary School	Team 9	\$100	\$100
St. Mary School	The Thunder Colts	\$1,800	\$1,800
St. Mary's Preparatory School	St. Mary's Preparatory Eaglets	\$9,000	\$9,000
St. Patrick School	Atomic Attack	\$1,450	\$1,450
St. Peter's Lutheran School	St. Peter's Digital Dragons	\$1,800	\$1,800
St. Peter's Lutheran School	St. Peter's Gravitrons	\$100	\$100
St. Peter's Lutheran School	St. Peter's Lunar Explorers	\$400	\$400
St. Peter's Lutheran School	St. Peter's Mustangs	\$1,200	\$1,200
St. Philip Catholic Central High School	St. Philip Robotics	\$9,000	\$9,000
St. Regis School	Savage Warriors	\$300	\$300
University of Detroit Jesuit	Robocubs	\$2,500	\$2,500
West Catholic High School	Enigma Robotics	\$1,800	\$1,800
West Catholic High School	Enigma Robotics	\$300	\$300

Non-Public Schools Recommended for Funding

West Catholic High School	Enigma Robotics	\$2,500	\$2,500
West Highland Christian Academy	Electric Eels	\$400	\$400
West Highland Christian Academy	Mechatronic	\$6,500	\$6,500
West Highland Christian Academy	Whca Lightning Colts	\$1,800	\$1,800
Western Michigan Christian High School	WMC Robotics	\$9,000	\$9,000

Total: \$245,350 \$245,350